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Art’s Titanic model - list of photoetched brass used

Tom’s Modelworks
Tom’s Modelworks
Tom’s Modelworks
Tom’s Modelworks
Tom’s Modelworks
Tom’s Modelworks
Gold Medal Models
Gold Medal Models
Gold Medal Models
Gold Medal Models
Gold Medal Models
Gold Medal Models
Gold Medal Models

Gold Medal Models

3511

3521

3522

3523

3533

3551

350-19

160-55

Titanic Railings*

Titanic Windows

Titanic Benches

Misc Titanic Parts

Titanic Deck Chairs

Titanic Boat Davits and Misc Details

Lifeboat Davits

Brakewheels

Extra Ladders

Watertight Doors

Gold Plus Detail set for Lusitania and Titanic
Olympic-Class Upgrade set (no longer available)
Limited Edition Titanic Skylight set (no longer available)

Ocean Liner Figures

NOTE: nearly all sheets above contain additional parts beyond what the title describes.

*the Deluxe Minicraft kit comes with a set of photoetched brass rails, but are somewhat thicker
than the railings in the set from Tom’s Modelworks. (The set in the kit is ideal for someone
with no experience at working with P/E brass. )



